
Club Race 05-26-12
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

1

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

54306

Open Short Course Truck

Pratt, Andy 71 7 5:37.652 42.024 46.058 1
Flanagan, Shawn 42 7 5:38.916 1.26440.344 45.780 2

Neal, Austin 13 7 5:55.443 17.79141.721 45.974 3
Logue, Daniel 54 6 5:10.586 46.231 51.286 4

Schoenbeck, Chris 65 4 2:33.014 34.465 5
Williams, James 26 4 2:39.786 6.77236.054 6

Register, Andrew 37 0 7
Douberly, Jason 88 0 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

N eal W illiam s R eg is te r F lanagan Logue S choenbeck P ra tt D ouberly
4/48.219 2/43.940 6/55.550 5/50.980 1/42.607 3/46.2061.
 7/5:37.5  7/5:07.5  6/5:33.2  6/5:05.8  8/5:40.8  7/5:23.4
3/41.721 2/39.839 6/54.464 5/46.231 1/39.483 4/49.1372.
 7/5:14.7  8/5:35.1  6/5:30.0  7/5:40.2  8/5:28.3  7/5:33.6
3/44.532 2/36.054 6/53.730 5/54.157 1/34.465 4/42.0243.
 7/5:13.7  8/5:19.5  6/5:27.4  6/5:02.7  8/5:10.8  7/5:20.5
3/45.935 2/39.953 6/48.098 5/52.468 1/36.459 4/51.3534.
 7/5:15.7  8/5:19.5  6/5:17.7  6/5:05.7  8/5:06.0  7/5:30.2
1/49.861 3/43.244 4/53.815 2/47.5485.
 7/5:22.3  6/5:06.1  6/5:09.1  7/5:30.7
1/49.464 3/40.344 4/52.935 2/56.0076.
 7/5:26.3  7/5:44.6  6/5:10.5  7/5:40.9
3/75.711 2/43.486 1/45.3777.
 6/5:04.6  7/5:38.9  7/5:37.6



Club Race 05-26-12
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

1

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

54306

Nitro Buggy

White, Mickey 41 9 5:12.181 33.342 33.604 1
Kraus, Cathy 32 8 5:02.181 34.534 35.529 2

Sookkasem, Tone 23 8 5:03.271 1.09035.184 36.205 3
Flanagan, Shawn 14 3 2:11.683 41.067 4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

F lanagan S ookkasem K raus W hite
4/46.409 2/35.807 1/34.534 3/41.5501.
 7/5:24.8  9/5:22.2  9/5:10.7  8/5:32.3
4/44.207 2/37.232 1/35.081 3/33.8952.
 7/5:17.1  9/5:28.6  9/5:13.2  8/5:01.7
4/41.067 3/41.904 1/35.810 2/33.3503.
 7/5:07.2  8/5:06.5  9/5:16.2  9/5:26.3

3/41.358 2/41.321 1/33.8904.
 8/5:12.6  9/5:30.1  9/5:21.0
3/36.558 2/36.446 1/34.0005.
 8/5:08.5  9/5:29.7  9/5:18.0
3/36.243 2/43.688 1/33.5416.
 8/5:05.4  8/5:02.5  9/5:15.3
3/35.184 2/35.775 1/34.6267.
 8/5:02.0  8/5:00.1  9/5:14.8
3/38.985 2/39.526 1/33.9878.
 8/5:03.2  8/5:02.1  9/5:13.6

1/33.3429.
 9/5:12.1

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)Club Race 05-26-12
N itro Buggy Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap        Semi
White, Mickey 9 1 2 33.34215:12.180
Kraus, Cathy 8 1 2 34.53425:02.180

Sookkasem, Tone 8 1 2 35.18435:03.271
Flanagan, Shawn 3 1 2 41.06742:11.682



Club Race 05-26-12
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

1

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

54306

Electric Buggy

Yarborough, Chris 51 9 5:10.331 32.824 33.379 1
Sanders, David 72 9 5:18.847 8.51632.581 33.184 2

Kraus, Shawn 33 8 5:05.564 35.040 35.901 3
Hires, Jammy 14 8 5:16.819 11.25536.060 38.172 4

Johns, Michael 65 8 5:23.001 17.43736.523 38.438 5
Douberly, Jason 46 8 5:33.191 27.62735.526 38.289 6

Pratt, Andy 27 7 5:13.205 39.028 41.168 7

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

H ires P ra tt K raus D ouberly Y arborough Johns S anders
6/39.610 7/41.690 3/35.137 4/35.526 2/32.824 5/36.523 1/32.5811.
 8/5:16.8  8/5:33.5  9/5:16.2  9/5:19.7 10/5:28.1  9/5:28.6 10/5:25.7
4/36.304 7/39.138 6/45.567 3/37.854 1/33.168 5/41.783 2/34.2432.
 8/5:03.6  8/5:23.3  8/5:22.8  9/5:30.2 10/5:29.9  8/5:13.2  9/5:00.6
5/40.831 7/45.973 6/43.462 3/37.290 1/35.417 4/37.572 2/37.6763.
 8/5:11.3  8/5:38.1  8/5:31.1  9/5:32.0  9/5:04.2  8/5:09.0  9/5:13.5
4/42.816 7/39.028 6/36.073 3/47.285 1/33.359 5/43.867 2/32.8664.
 8/5:19.1  8/5:31.6  8/5:20.4  8/5:15.8  9/5:03.2  8/5:19.5  9/5:09.0
5/40.141 7/51.883 3/36.539 4/40.365 1/34.322 6/45.161 2/33.4015.
 8/5:19.5  7/5:04.7  8/5:14.8  8/5:17.3  9/5:04.3  8/5:27.8  9/5:07.3
5/42.310 7/40.012 3/37.029 4/40.410 2/35.443 6/39.515 1/33.2766.
 8/5:22.6  7/5:00.6  8/5:11.7  8/5:18.3  9/5:06.7  8/5:25.8  9/5:06.0
4/36.060 7/55.481 3/35.040 6/47.208 1/33.221 5/41.100 2/43.1367.
 8/5:17.7  7/5:13.2  8/5:07.2  8/5:26.7  9/5:05.6  8/5:26.3  9/5:17.8
4/38.747 3/36.717 6/47.253 1/36.901 5/37.480 2/33.7958.
 8/5:16.8  8/5:05.5  8/5:33.1  9/5:08.9  8/5:23.0  9/5:16.0

1/35.676 2/37.8739.
 9/5:10.3  9/5:18.8

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)Club Race 05-26-12
E lectric Buggy Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap        Semi
Yarborough, Chris 9 1 3 32.82415:10.331

Sanders, David 9 1 3 32.58125:18.846
Kraus, Shawn 8 1 3 35.04035:05.564
Hires, Jammy 8 1 3 36.06045:16.819

Johns, Michael 8 1 3 36.52355:23.000
Douberly, Jason 8 1 3 35.52665:33.190

Pratt, Andy 7 1 3 39.02875:13.204



Club Race 05-26-12
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

1

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

54306

Novice SCT

Stathopoulos, Atha 41 6 5:33.123 47.565 53.765 1
Kraus, Debbie 72 6 5:53.048 19.92554.655 56.819 2

McCool, Robby 63 5 5:23.266 50.480 64.653 3
Register, Andrew 34 5 5:26.913 3.64754.723 65.383 4
Williams, Jenafe 25 5 6:12.576 49.31064.771 74.515 5

Johns, Parker 16 4 5:23.324 68.629 6
Kraus, Debbie 57 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Johns W illiam s R eg is te r S ta thopou los K raus M cC oo l K raus
6/91.823 5/78.742 2/59.891 3/64.296 1/50.480 4/68.9511.
 4/6:07.2  4/5:14.9  6/5:59.3  5/5:21.5  6/5:02.8  5/5:44.7
6/90.651 5/64.771 3/63.658 2/53.174 1/60.160 4/54.9482.
 4/6:04.9  5/5:58.7  5/5:08.8  6/5:52.4  6/5:31.9  5/5:09.7
6/68.629 5/75.197 4/72.548 2/61.857 1/61.525 3/58.5963.
 4/5:34.8  5/6:04.5  5/5:26.8  6/5:58.6  6/5:44.3  5/5:04.1
6/72.221 5/66.947 4/76.093 1/53.261 3/70.096 2/57.9824.
 4/5:23.3  5/5:57.0  5/5:40.2  6/5:48.8  5/5:02.8  5/5:00.5

5/86.919 4/54.723 1/52.970 3/81.005 2/57.9165.
 5/6:12.5  5/5:26.9  6/5:42.6  5/5:23.2  6/5:58.0

1/47.565 2/54.6556.
 6/5:33.1  6/5:53.0

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)Club Race 05-26-12
Novice S C T Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap        Semi
Kraus, Debbie 0 1 4 7

Stathopoulos, Atha 6 1 4 47.56515:33.122
Kraus, Debbie 6 1 4 54.65525:53.048

McCool, Robby 5 1 4 50.48035:23.266
Register, Andrew 5 1 4 54.72345:26.913
Williams, Jenafe 5 1 4 64.77156:12.576

Johns, Parker 4 1 4 68.62965:23.324



Club Race 05-26-12
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

2

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

54306

Open Short Course Truck

Douberly, Jason 81 8 5:12.035 36.029 37.534 1
Williams, James 22 8 5:28.807 16.77235.995 38.152 2

Neal, Austin 13 7 5:03.673 39.284 40.969 3
Logue, Daniel 54 7 5:37.722 34.04944.391 46.384 5

Flanagan, Shawn 45 7 5:44.288 40.61544.113 46.081 7
Register, Andrew 36 6 5:38.467 50.337 54.767 10

Schoenbeck, Chris 67 4 2:26.356 35.269 11
Pratt, Andy 78 4 5:06.008 159.65244.206 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

N eal W illiam s R eg is te r F lanagan Logue S choenbeck P ra tt D ouberly
2/44.283 5/47.899 7/50.337 6/49.050 4/44.701 1/37.464 8/55.491 3/44.4761.
 7/5:09.9  7/5:35.3  6/5:02.0  7/5:43.3  7/5:12.9  9/5:37.1  6/5:32.9  7/5:11.3
3/39.372 4/37.007 6/52.546 8/61.545 5/53.875 1/35.269 7/54.686 2/36.0292.
 8/5:34.6  8/5:39.6  6/5:08.6  6/5:31.7  7/5:45.0  9/5:27.2  6/5:30.5  8/5:22.0
4/46.186 3/40.655 6/54.775 7/52.339 5/46.623 1/35.611 8/151.625 2/37.6673.
 7/5:02.9  8/5:34.8  6/5:15.3  6/5:25.8  7/5:38.8  9/5:25.0  4/5:49.0  8/5:15.1
4/39.443 3/35.995 7/64.633 6/47.903 5/50.916 1/38.012 8/44.206 2/39.7654.
 8/5:38.5  8/5:23.1  6/5:33.4  6/5:16.2  7/5:43.1  9/5:29.3  4/5:06.0  8/5:15.8
3/42.461 2/48.564 6/57.087 5/44.335 4/51.928 1/37.8355.
 8/5:38.8  8/5:36.1  6/5:35.2  6/5:06.2  7/5:47.2  8/5:13.2
3/52.644 2/39.992 6/59.089 5/44.113 4/44.391 1/39.9536.
 7/5:08.4  8/5:33.4  6/5:38.4  7/5:49.1  7/5:41.1  8/5:14.3
3/39.284 2/37.111 5/45.003 4/45.288 1/39.9387.
 7/5:03.6  8/5:28.2  7/5:44.2  7/5:37.7  8/5:15.0

2/41.584 1/36.3728.
 8/5:28.8  8/5:12.0

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)Club Race 05-26-12
Open Short Course Truck Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap        Semi
Douberly, Jason 8 2 1 36.02915:12.035
Williams, James 8 2 1 35.99525:28.807

Neal, Austin 7 2 1 39.28435:03.673
Logue, Daniel 7 2 1 44.39145:37.721

Flanagan, Shawn 7 2 1 44.11355:44.288
Register, Andrew 6 2 1 50.33765:38.466

Schoenbeck, Chris 4 2 1 35.26972:26.355
Pratt, Andy 4 2 1 44.20685:06.007



Club Race 05-26-12
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

2

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

54306

Nitro Buggy

Kraus, Cathy 31 9 5:25.132 34.844 35.154 2
Sookkasem, Tone 22 9 5:35.500 10.36834.457 35.602 3

White, Mickey 43 8 4:41.511 33.050 33.738 4
Flanagan, Shawn 14 8 5:30.571 49.06038.422 40.125 7

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

F lanagan S ookkasem K raus W hite
3/38.422 4/39.111 1/35.347 2/36.2551.
 8/5:07.3  8/5:12.8  9/5:18.1  9/5:26.3
4/43.636 3/35.412 2/34.844 1/33.8112.
 8/5:28.2  9/5:35.3  9/5:15.8  9/5:15.3
4/40.609 2/34.457 3/38.953 1/34.3323.
 8/5:27.1  9/5:26.9  9/5:27.4  9/5:13.2
4/41.893 3/36.709 2/35.084 1/34.2714.
 8/5:29.1  9/5:27.8  9/5:24.5  9/5:12.0
4/43.777 3/37.975 2/38.237 1/40.6585.
 8/5:33.3  9/5:30.5  9/5:28.4  9/5:22.7
4/42.532 3/35.203 2/34.906 1/35.9096.
 8/5:34.4  9/5:28.3  9/5:26.0  9/5:22.8
4/39.438 3/40.712 2/36.264 1/33.2257.
 8/5:31.7  9/5:33.7  9/5:26.1  9/5:19.4
4/40.264 3/36.228 2/35.587 1/33.0508.
 8/5:30.5  9/5:32.7  9/5:25.3  9/5:16.6

2/39.693 1/35.9109.
 9/5:35.5  9/5:25.1

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)Club Race 05-26-12
N itro Buggy Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap        Semi
Kraus, Cathy 9 2 2 34.84415:25.132

Sookkasem, Tone 9 2 2 34.45725:35.500
White, Mickey 8 2 2 33.05034:41.511

Flanagan, Shawn 8 2 2 38.42245:30.571



Club Race 05-26-12
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

2

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

54306

Electric Buggy

Sanders, David 71 9 5:07.881 32.907 33.550 1
Yarborough, Chris 52 9 5:08.915 1.03432.870 33.539 2

Kraus, Shawn 33 9 5:36.662 28.78135.842 36.532 5
Douberly, Jason 44 8 5:00.660 1.421 30.001 6

Hires, Jammy 15 8 5:10.326 9.66636.377 37.508 8
Pratt, Andy 26 8 5:33.172 32.51236.919 39.363 11

Johns, Michael 67 7 5:02.534 38.972 42.406 13

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

H ires P ra tt K raus D ouberly Y arborough Johns S anders
4/37.979 7/45.954 5/38.381 1/1.421 3/33.955 6/43.783 2/33.8051.
 8/5:03.8  7/5:21.6  8/5:07.0 212/5:01.0  9/5:05.5  7/5:06.4  9/5:04.1
5/42.038 6/42.130 4/35.842 1/37.367 3/33.690 7/44.378 2/33.8322.
 8/5:20.0  7/5:08.2  9/5:33.9 16/5:10.3  9/5:04.3  7/5:08.5  9/5:04.3
5/40.071 6/37.867 4/36.575 1/37.921 3/34.087 7/46.124 2/33.5693.
 8/5:20.2  8/5:35.8  9/5:32.3 12/5:06.8  9/5:05.1  7/5:13.3  9/5:03.6
5/36.392 6/47.418 4/36.415 1/35.513 3/33.839 7/43.490 2/34.0894.
 8/5:12.9  7/5:03.3  9/5:31.2 11/5:08.6  9/5:05.0  7/5:11.1  9/5:04.4
5/37.409 6/38.607 4/36.760 1/37.782 3/36.477 7/43.612 2/35.9655.
 8/5:10.2  8/5:39.1  9/5:31.1 11/5:30.0  9/5:09.6  7/5:09.9  9/5:08.2
5/39.381 6/36.919 4/39.271 1/50.303 2/33.341 7/38.972 3/34.6486.
 8/5:11.0  8/5:31.8  9/5:34.8  9/5:00.4  9/5:08.0  7/5:03.7  9/5:08.8
5/40.679 6/41.290 4/39.135 3/53.447 1/32.870 7/42.175 2/32.9077.
 8/5:13.0  8/5:31.6  9/5:37.3  9/5:26.2  9/5:06.3  7/5:02.5  9/5:07.0
5/36.377 6/42.987 3/37.216 4/46.906 2/36.084 1/35.4308.
 8/5:10.3  8/5:33.1  9/5:37.0  8/5:00.6  9/5:08.6  9/5:08.5

3/37.067 2/34.572 1/33.6369.
 9/5:36.6  9/5:08.9  9/5:07.8

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)Club Race 05-26-12
E lectric Buggy Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap        Semi
Sanders, David 9 2 3 32.90715:07.880

Yarborough, Chris 9 2 3 32.87025:08.915
Kraus, Shawn 9 2 3 35.84235:36.661

Douberly, Jason 8 2 3 1.42145:00.660
Hires, Jammy 8 2 3 36.37755:10.326

Pratt, Andy 8 2 3 36.91965:33.172
Johns, Michael 7 2 3 38.97275:02.533



Club Race 05-26-12
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

2

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

54306

Novice SCT

Register, Andrew 31 6 5:42.704 53.773 56.095 2
Kraus, Debbie 72 6 5:44.350 1.64655.055 56.168 3
Johns, Parker 13 5 5:38.980 62.624 67.796 7

McCool, Robby 64 5 5:43.350 4.37058.976 68.670 8
Williams, Jenafe 25 4 4:55.251 65.672 10

Stathopoulos, Atha 46 0 12
Kraus, Debbie 57 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Johns W illiam s R eg is te r S ta thopou los K raus M cC oo l K raus
4/80.905 5/82.265 1/53.971 2/58.976 3/63.5121.
 4/5:23.6  4/5:29.0  6/5:23.8  6/5:53.8  5/5:17.5
4/62.624 5/76.276 1/53.773 3/63.087 2/56.7622.
 5/5:58.8  4/5:17.0  6/5:23.2  5/5:05.1  5/5:00.6
4/65.264 5/65.672 1/62.231 3/70.934 2/57.3043.
 5/5:47.9  5/6:13.6  6/5:39.9  5/5:21.6  6/5:55.1
4/62.845 5/71.038 1/58.870 3/66.608 2/55.3364.
 5/5:39.5  5/6:09.0  6/5:43.2  5/5:24.5  6/5:49.3
3/67.342 1/55.409 4/83.745 2/55.0555.
 5/5:38.9  6/5:41.1  5/5:43.3  6/5:45.5

1/58.450 2/56.3816.
 6/5:42.6  6/5:44.3

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)Club Race 05-26-12
Novice S C T Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap        Semi
Kraus, Debbie 0 2 4 7

Register, Andrew 6 2 4 53.77315:42.704
Kraus, Debbie 6 2 4 55.05525:44.350
Johns, Parker 5 2 4 62.62435:38.980

McCool, Robby 5 2 4 58.97645:43.350
Williams, Jenafe 4 2 4 65.67254:55.250

Stathopoulos, Atha 0 2 4 6



Club Race 05-26-12
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

54306

Open Short Course Truck

Schoenbeck, Chris 61 9 5:30.285 35.644 36.030 1
Douberly, Jason 82 8 5:13.307 34.852 37.360 3
Williams, James 23 8 5:18.828 5.52137.881 38.544 4

Logue, Daniel 54 7 5:44.965 41.768 47.541 11
Flanagan, Shawn 45 7 5:49.547 4.58238.680 44.366 12
Register, Andrew 36 6 5:57.721 50.057 57.932 16

Neal, Austin 17 1 5:48.202 348.202 21
Pratt, Andy 78 0 24

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

N eal W illiam s R eg is te r F lanagan Logue S choenbeck P ra tt D ouberly
7/348.202 2/39.071 6/68.061 5/55.332 4/53.981 1/36.560 3/40.2381.
 1/5:48.1  8/5:12.5  5/5:40.3  6/5:31.9  6/5:23.8  9/5:29.0  8/5:21.9

3/38.563 6/59.858 4/45.246 5/46.763 1/36.138 2/34.8622.
 8/5:10.5  5/5:19.8  6/5:01.7  6/5:02.2  9/5:27.1  8/5:00.3
3/41.207 6/50.057 4/42.136 5/51.558 1/36.582 2/39.7053.
 8/5:16.9  6/5:55.9  7/5:32.9  6/5:04.6  9/5:27.8  8/5:06.1
3/39.125 6/54.997 4/38.680 5/53.278 1/35.761 2/41.8234.
 8/5:15.9  6/5:49.4  7/5:17.4  6/5:08.3  9/5:26.3  8/5:13.2
3/41.035 6/60.899 4/52.649 5/41.768 1/36.047 2/34.8525.
 8/5:18.3  6/5:52.6  7/5:27.6  7/5:46.2  9/5:25.9  8/5:06.3
3/38.080 6/63.849 4/43.119 5/45.390 1/36.733 2/37.1416.
 8/5:16.1  6/5:57.7  7/5:23.3  7/5:41.5  9/5:26.7  8/5:04.8
3/43.866 5/72.385 4/52.227 1/35.644 2/42.9227.
 8/5:21.0  7/5:49.5  7/5:44.9  9/5:25.8  8/5:10.3
3/37.881 1/37.867 2/41.7648.
 8/5:18.8  9/5:27.7  8/5:13.3

1/38.9539.
 9/5:30.2

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)Club Race 05-26-12
Open Short Course Truck Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap        Semi
Schoenbeck, Chris 9 3 1 35.64415:30.285

Douberly, Jason 8 3 1 34.85225:13.307
Williams, James 8 3 1 37.88135:18.827

Logue, Daniel 7 3 1 41.76845:44.964
Flanagan, Shawn 7 3 1 38.68055:49.547
Register, Andrew 6 3 1 50.05765:57.721

Neal, Austin 1 3 1 348.20
2

75:48.201
Pratt, Andy 0 3 1 8



Club Race 05-26-12
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

54306

Nitro Buggy

Kraus, Cathy 31 9 5:20.865 34.212 34.947 2
Sookkasem, Tone 22 9 5:30.291 9.42634.333 34.894 4

White, Mickey 43 8 5:08.471 33.578 34.069 9
Flanagan, Shawn 14 5 5:36.529 40.685 67.306 11

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

F lanagan S ookkasem K raus W hite
4/152.783 3/37.020 2/34.212 1/33.5781.
 2/5:05.5  9/5:33.1  9/5:07.8  9/5:02.2
4/45.807 3/35.027 2/37.142 1/37.1762.
 4/6:37.1  9/5:24.2  9/5:21.0  9/5:18.3
4/46.686 2/34.333 3/35.762 1/34.0363.
 4/5:27.0  9/5:19.1  9/5:21.3  9/5:14.3
4/40.685 3/38.450 1/34.283 2/37.2724.
 5/5:57.4  9/5:25.8  9/5:18.1  9/5:19.6
4/50.568 3/35.508 2/35.454 1/33.6195.
 5/5:36.5  9/5:24.6  9/5:18.3  9/5:16.2

3/34.336 2/35.022 1/34.7716.
 9/5:22.0  9/5:17.8  9/5:15.6
3/37.876 2/36.620 1/34.3397.
 9/5:24.7  9/5:19.5  9/5:14.7
2/35.265 1/35.776 3/63.6808.
 9/5:23.7  9/5:19.8  8/5:08.4
2/42.476 1/36.5949.
 9/5:30.2  9/5:20.8

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)Club Race 05-26-12
N itro Buggy Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap        Semi
Kraus, Cathy 9 3 2 34.21215:20.865

Sookkasem, Tone 9 3 2 34.33325:30.290
White, Mickey 8 3 2 33.57835:08.471

Flanagan, Shawn 5 3 2 40.68545:36.528



Club Race 05-26-12
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

54306

Electric Buggy

Yarborough, Chris 51 9 5:02.072 32.347 32.667 1
Sanders, David 72 9 5:21.530 19.45833.070 34.285 6
Johns, Michael 63 9 5:39.464 37.39235.789 36.317 8
Kraus, Shawn 34 8 5:02.149 36.110 36.655 10

Douberly, Jason 45 8 5:04.404 2.25535.283 36.508 11
Hires, Jammy 16 8 5:22.935 20.78635.996 38.512 15

Pratt, Andy 27 2 2:12.966 37.722 21

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

H ires P ra tt K raus D ouberly Y arborough Johns S anders
7/42.501 5/37.722 3/36.110 6/38.175 1/32.843 4/37.069 2/35.9871.
 8/5:40.0  8/5:01.7  9/5:24.9  8/5:05.3 10/5:28.4  9/5:33.6  9/5:23.9
5/36.885 7/95.244 4/37.422 6/44.394 1/32.347 3/36.266 2/34.3632.
 8/5:17.5  5/5:32.4  9/5:30.8  8/5:30.2 10/5:25.9  9/5:30.0  9/5:16.5
6/41.537 3/40.668 5/36.579 1/35.165 4/41.126 2/33.0703.
 8/5:22.4  8/5:04.5  8/5:17.7  9/5:01.0  8/5:05.2  9/5:10.2
6/39.059 3/36.599 5/37.291 1/32.736 4/37.475 2/34.6004.
 8/5:19.9  8/5:01.6  8/5:12.8 10/5:32.7  8/5:03.8  9/5:10.5
6/39.085 4/37.005 5/36.392 1/33.367 3/35.789 2/35.1105.
 8/5:18.5  8/5:00.4  8/5:08.5 10/5:32.9  8/5:00.3  9/5:11.6
6/42.733 4/36.572 5/35.283 1/32.640 3/36.051 2/36.1216.
 8/5:22.4  9/5:36.5  8/5:04.1 10/5:31.8  9/5:35.6  9/5:13.8
6/45.139 4/36.987 5/39.294 1/32.768 3/36.412 2/34.2817.
 8/5:27.9  9/5:36.0  8/5:05.6 10/5:31.2  9/5:34.5  9/5:13.1
6/35.996 4/40.786 5/36.996 1/34.614 3/39.709 2/40.2398.
 8/5:22.9  8/5:02.1  8/5:04.3 10/5:33.1  9/5:37.3  9/5:19.2

1/35.592 3/39.567 2/37.7599.
 9/5:02.0  8/5:01.7  9/5:21.5

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)Club Race 05-26-12
E lectric Buggy Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap        Semi
Yarborough, Chris 9 3 3 32.34715:02.072

Sanders, David 9 3 3 33.07025:21.529
Johns, Michael 9 3 3 35.78935:39.463
Kraus, Shawn 8 3 3 36.11045:02.149

Douberly, Jason 8 3 3 35.28355:04.403
Hires, Jammy 8 3 3 35.99665:22.935

Pratt, Andy 2 3 3 37.72272:12.966



Club Race 05-26-12
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

54306

Novice SCT

Stathopoulos, Atha 41 6 5:53.454 52.076 57.489 5
McCool, Robby 62 5 5:00.437 51.254 60.087 6

Johns, Parker 13 5 5:20.778 20.34159.376 64.156 7
Williams, Jenafe 24 5 6:11.274 70.83766.548 74.255 12
Douberly, Jacob 85 5 6:12.300 71.86357.862 74.460 13

Register, Andrew 36 3 3:29.462 60.114 17
Douberly, Sarah 97 3 3:33.787 4.32569.160 18

Kraus, Debbie 58 0 20
Kraus, Debbie 79 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Johns W illiam s R eg is te r S ta thopou los K raus M cC oo l K raus D ouberly D ouberly
2/64.026 6/78.587 4/74.082 1/56.994 7/78.896 5/76.790 3/73.8751.
 5/5:20.1  4/5:14.3  5/6:10.3  6/5:41.9  4/5:15.6  4/5:07.1  5/6:09.3
2/59.376 7/80.976 5/75.266 1/60.853 3/51.254 6/78.588 4/69.1602.
 5/5:08.5  4/5:19.1  5/6:13.3  6/5:53.5  5/5:25.3  4/5:10.7  5/5:57.5
3/65.230 6/66.548 4/60.114 1/52.076 2/53.184 7/72.776 5/70.7523.
 5/5:14.3  4/5:01.4  5/5:49.1  6/5:39.8  5/5:05.5  4/5:04.1  5/5:56.3
3/68.697 5/70.077 1/59.894 2/56.129 4/57.8624.
 5/5:21.6  5/6:10.2  6/5:44.7  6/5:59.1  5/5:57.5
3/63.449 4/75.086 1/57.629 2/60.974 5/86.2845.
 5/5:20.7  5/6:11.2  6/5:44.9  5/5:00.4  5/6:12.3

1/66.0086.
 6/5:53.4

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)Club Race 05-26-12
Novice S C T Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap        Semi
Kraus, Debbie 0 3 4 9

Stathopoulos, Atha 6 3 4 52.07615:53.454
McCool, Robby 5 3 4 51.25425:00.437

Johns, Parker 5 3 4 59.37635:20.778
Williams, Jenafe 5 3 4 66.54846:11.274
Douberly, Jacob 5 3 4 57.86256:12.300

Register, Andrew 3 3 4 60.11463:29.461
Douberly, Sarah 3 3 4 69.16073:33.787

Kraus, Debbie 0 3 4 8


